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Report on NATIONAL YOUTH DAY- 2024 
(Organized by School of Pharmacy ) 

Theme: (Channelizing Youth Power for Nation Building) 
 

Vivekananda Centre for Human Excellence, NNRG Chapter has celebrated National Youth Day-2024 

in association with Institution’s Innovation Council, NNRG from 10.01.2024 to 12.01.2024. 

 

As a part of National Youth Day-2024 celebrations, VIHE has conducted various competitions for 

students like “Essay writing” on the theme of “Channelizing Youth Power for Nation 

Building”.“Elocution”&“Quiz”were conducted on the topics of “Swami Vivekananda Life & 

Philosophy, Indian Culture & Heritage at seminar hall, School of Pharmacy, NNRG on 10.01.2024. 15 

students have participated in Essay writing, 14 students have participated in Elocution & 32 students 

have participated in Quiz from School of Pharmacy.  

 

VCHE, NNRG has arranged Field Trip to RK Math on 11.01.2024. Dr. Pavan Kumar Thimmaraju, 

Convener, VCHE, NNRG, Ch.Srinivas, Asst.Professor from Dept., of Pharmacology &33 B.Pharm 

students havevisited the RK Math.  

 

Dr.C.V.Krishna Reddy, Director, NNRGhas distributed the prizes to the winners of various 

competetions at conference hall, Ground floor, NNRG on 12.01.2024. Convener of VCHE, Deans of 

variuos schools, faculty, staff & students from different departments attended the National Youth Day-

2024 celebrations. 

 

PARTICIPANTS LIST OF  ESSAY WRITING ON 10.01.2024 

S.No Roll Number Name of Student Class Year Sem 

1 217Z1R0028 G.SUSRITHA B.Pharm III I 

2 217Z1R0036 J.PAVANI SOWMYA B.Pharm III I 

3 217Z1R0035 J.SNEHA B.Pharm III I 

4 217Z1R0042 K.SATHISH B.Pharm III I 

5 217Z1R0067 N.VICKY NAYAK B.Pharm III I 

6 217Z1R0087 S.HARIBABU B.Pharm III I 

7 217Z1R0088 S.PRASHANTH B.Pharm III I 

8 227Z1R0062 M.DEEPTHISRI B.Pharm II I 

9 227Z1R0059 M.NAGA LAKSHMI B.Pharm II I 

10 227Z1R0018 D.SHIRISHA B.Pharm II I 

11 227Z1R0037 K.RENUKA B.Pharm II I 

12 227Z1R0004 B.VEENA B.Pharm II I 

13 217Z1R0074 P.RESHMA BEGUM B.Pharm II I 

14 227Z1R0034 K.ARAVIND REDDY B.Pharm II I 

15 227Z1R0029 J.DHANUSH B.Pharm II I 

 

 



PARTICIPANTS LIST OF ELOCUTION ON 10.01.2024 

S.No Roll Number Name of Student Class Year Sem 

1 217Z1R0082 R.SAI NIKSHITHA B.Pharm III I 

2 217Z1R0042 K.SATHISH B.Pharm III I 

3 217Z1R00A5 V.MAHESH KUMAR B.Pharm III I 

4 217Z1R0060 MOHD.AMAN B.Pharm III I 

5 217Z1R0062 R.SAI  B.Pharm III I 

6 227Z1R0021 G.ANANYA KASTURI B.Pharm II I 

7 227Z1R0039 KIMAYA BHONG B.Pharm II I 

8 227Z1R0032 K.MANISHA B.Pharm II I 

9 227Z1R0037 K.RENUKA B.Pharm II I 

10 227Z1R0085 SADA SANOBAR B.Pharm II I 

11 227Z1R0097  T. MEGHANA  B.Pharm II I 

12 227Z1R0087 S.HARINI B.Pharm II I 

13 227Z1R0096 P.RAHUL TEJA B.Pharm II I 

14 227Z1R0034 K.ARAVIND REDDY B.Pharm II I 

 

PARTICIPANTS LIST OF QUIZ ON 10.01.2024 

       S.No Roll Number Name of Student Class Year Sem 
 1 217Z1R0060 MOHD. AMAN B.Pharm III I 

 2 217Z1R0062 M.SAI B.Pharm III I 

 3 217Z1R0072 P.KRISHNA KAUSHIK B.Pharm III I 

 4 217Z1R0085 S.NARENDRA REDDY B.Pharm III I 

 5 217Z1R00A5 V.MAHESH KUMAR B.Pharm III I 

 6 217Z1R0067 N.VICKY NAYAK B.Pharm III I 

 7 217Z1R0076 P.RAJESH RAO B.Pharm III I 

 8 217Z1R0087 S.HARIBABU B.Pharm III I 

 9 217Z1R0079 P.ATHARVA RAVINDRA B.Pharm III I 

 10 217Z1R0070 P.PAVAN CHANDRA B.Pharm III I 

 11 217Z1R0028 G.SUSRITHA B.Pharm III I 

 12 217Z1R0035 J.SNEHA B.Pharm III I 

 13 217Z1R0036 J.PAVANI SOWMYA B.Pharm III I 

 14 217Z1R0088 S.PRASHANTH B.Pharm III I 

 15 217Z1R0061 MOHD. NOMAN B.Pharm III I 

 16 227Z1R0029 J.DHANUSH KUMAR B.Pharm II I 

 17 227Z1R0064 M.SHIVANADH B.Pharm II I 

 18 227Z1R0072 O.AKHIL B.Pharm II I 

 19 227Z1R0075 P.SANDEEP B.Pharm II I 

 20 227Z1R0034 K.ARAVIND REDDY B.Pharm II I 

 21 227Z1R0070 N.SRAVANTHI B.Pharm II I 

 22 227Z1R0056 M.SANDHYA B.Pharm II I 

 23 227Z1R00A7 A.PALLAVI REDDY B.Pharm II I 

 24 227Z1R0032 K.MANISHA B.Pharm II I 

 25 227Z1R0039 KIMAYA B.Pharm II I 

 



26 227Z1R0059 M.NAGA LAKSHMI B.Pharm II I 

 27 227Z1R00A0 V.SANGEETHA B.Pharm II I 

 28 217Z1R0074 P.RESHMA BEGUM B.Pharm II I 

 29 227Z1R0004 B.VEENA B.Pharm II I 

 30 227Z1R0037 K.RENUKA B.Pharm II I 

 31 227Z1R0018 D.SHIRISHA B.Pharm II I 

 32 227Z1R0062 M.DEEPTHI SRI B.Pharm II I 

  

PARTICIPANTS LIST FOR RK MATT VISIT ON 11.01.2024 

 

S.No Roll Number Name of Student Class Year Sem 
 1 217Z1R0082 R.SAI NIKSHITHA B.Pharm III I 

 2 217Z1R0062 M.SAI B.Pharm III I 

 3 217Z1R0072 P.KRISHNA KAUSHIK B.Pharm III I 

 4 217Z1R0085 S.NARENDRA REDDY B.Pharm III I 

 5 217Z1R00A5 V.MAHESH KUMAR B.Pharm III I 

 6 217Z1R0067 N.VICKY NAYAK B.Pharm III I 

 7 217Z1R0076 P.RAJESH RAO B.Pharm III I 

 8 217Z1R0087 S.HARIBABU B.Pharm III I 

 9 217Z1R0079 P.ATHARVA RAVINDRA B.Pharm III I 

 10 217Z1R0070 P.PAVAN CHANDRA B.Pharm III I 

 11 217Z1R0028 G.SUSRITHA B.Pharm III I 

 12 217Z1R0035 J.SNEHA B.Pharm III I 

 13 217Z1R0036 J.PAVANI SOWMYA B.Pharm III I 

 14 217Z1R0088 S.PRASHANTH B.Pharm III I 

 15 227Z1R0029 J.DHANUSH KUMAR B.Pharm II I 

 16 227Z1R0064 M.SHIVANADH B.Pharm II I 

 17 227Z1R0072 O.AKHIL B.Pharm II I 

 18 227Z1R0075 P.SANDEEP B.Pharm II I 

 19 227Z1R0034 K.ARAVIND REDDY B.Pharm II I 

 20 227Z1R0070 N.SRAVANTHI B.Pharm II I 

 21 227Z1R00A7 A.PALLAVI REDDY B.Pharm II I 

 22 227Z1R0032 K.MANISHA B.Pharm II I 

 23 227Z1R0039 KIMAYA B.Pharm II I 

 24 227Z1R0059 M.NAGA LAKSHMI B.Pharm II I 

 25 217Z1R0074 P.RESHMA BEGUM B.Pharm II I 

 26 227Z1R0004 B.VEENA B.Pharm II I 

 27 227Z1R0037 K.RENUKA B.Pharm II I 

 28 227Z1R0018 D.SHIRISHA B.Pharm II I 

 29 227Z1R0062 M.DEEPTHI SRI B.Pharm II I 

 30 227Z1R0021 G.ANANYA KASTURI B.Pharm II I 

 31 227Z1R0085 SADA SANOBAR B.Pharm II I 

 32 227Z1R0087 M.HARINI B.Pharm II I 

 33 227Z1R0077 T.MEGHANA B.Pharm II I 

  
 



 

Faculty,Staff,andstudentsofB.Pharmacy(33)haveparticipatedinthe program on 10.01.2024. 

 

 

Field Visit to RK Math, students of B. Pharmacy 
(33)have participated in the visit on 11.01.2024. 

Prize distribution to the winners of various 
competitions by Dr. C.V.Krishna Reddy, 
Director of NNRG on 12.01.2024. 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Dr KRISHNA MOHAN CHINNALA 
DEAN - SOP 


